Division
L1 Mini - Novice
L1 Mini - Novice

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L1 Performance Recreation - 12 and Younger (NON) - NB

L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition

L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L3 -U17
L3 Senior Coed
L3 Senior

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth
L2 Youth

The American Coastal - Kenner - Nationals - DI/DII

March 5 - Pontchartrain Center

Program

Louisiana Spirit
Louisiana Spirit

BREAK

ACE of Huntsville

Royal Athletics

Bayou Athletics

East Mississippi Cheerleading
Louisiana Spirit

BREAK

Bayou Athletics

Royal Athletics

ACE of Huntsville

Young Audiences Charter School
BREAK

BCA Allstars

Bayou Athletics

Bayou Athletics
Louisiana Spirit

BREAK

BREAK

Louisiana Spirit
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
BREAK

Cheer 404

BCA Allstars

East Mississippi Cheerleading
Zachary Cheer Athletics
Royal Athletics

Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Louisiana Spirit

BREAK

ACE of Huntsville
Louisiana Spirit
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
BREAK

Cheer 404

East Mississippi Cheerleading
Zachary Cheer Athletics
Mississippi Spirit
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
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Team Name
Glam

Glitz

Open

Navajos

Royal Majesty
Magnolia

EMC Jaguars
Envy

Open
Cayenne
Royal Splendor
Indian Outlaws
Lil Nuggets
Open

Diamond Divas
Teacakes
Bayou Beignets
Pixie

Awards
Lunch Break
Clique

Heart

Honor

Open

V.I.P.'s

Flair

EMC Scorpions
3rd Degree
Royal Dynasty
Grace

Fame

Break
Cheyennes
Chic

Conquer

Open
PrimaDONNAS
EMC Cobras
Rage

Pink

Glory

City
New Orleans
New Orleans

Madison
Belle Chasse
Baton Rouge

Meridian
New Orleans

Baton Rouge
Belle Chasse
Madison
Gretna

Houma
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
New Orleans

New Orleans
Shreveport
Shreveport

Decatur
Houma
Meridian
Slaughter
Belle Chasse
Shreveport
New Orleans

Madison
New Orleans
Shreveport

Decatur
Meridian
Slaughter
Brookhaven
Shreveport

State

LA
LA

AL
LA
LA
MS
LA

LA
LA
AL
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA

GA
LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA

AL
LA
LA

GA
MS
LA
MS
LA

Check-In
8:20 AM
8:26 AM

8:38 AM
8:44 AM
8:50 AM
8:56 AM
9:02 AM

9:14 AM
9:20 AM
9:26 AM
9:32 AM

9:44 AM
9:50 AM
9:56 AM
10:02 AM

11:08 AM
11:14 AM
11:20 AM

11:32 AM
11:38 AM
11:44 AM
11:50 AM
11:56 AM
12:02 PM
12:08 PM

12:26 PM
12:32 PM
12:38 PM

12:50 PM
12:56 PM
1:02 PM
1:08 PM
1:14 PM

Pontchartrain Center

Station 1
8:30 AM
8:36 AM

8:48 AM
8:54 AM
9:00 AM
9:06 AM
9:12 AM

9:24 AM
9:30 AM
9:36 AM
9:42 AM

9:54 AM
10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM

11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM

11:42 AM
11:48 AM
11:54 AM
12:00 PM
12:06 PM
12:12 PM
12:18 PM

12:36 PM
12:42 PM
12:48 PM

1:00 PM
1:06 PM
1:12 PM
1:18 PM
1:24 PM

Compete
9:00 AM
9:06 AM
9:12 AM
9:18 AM
9:24 AM
9:30 AM
9:36 AM
9:42 AM
9:48 AM
9:54 AM
10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 AM
10:48 AM
11:18 AM
11:48 AM
11:54 AM
12:00 PM
12:06 PM
12:12 PM
12:18 PM
12:24 PM
12:30 PM
12:36 PM
12:42 PM
12:48 PM
12:54 PM
1:06 PM
1:12 PM
1:18 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
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Division
L2 Youth
L2 Youth

L3 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior
L2 Senior

L4 - U17 Coed
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior Open - D2
L4 Senior Open - D2

L4 Senior
L5 Senior Coed

The American Coastal - Kenner - Nationals - DI/DII

March 5 - Pontchartrain Center

Program

Louisiana Spirit

ACE of Huntsville
BREAK

Zachary Cheer Athletics
Rogue Allstars

Bayou Athletics
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
BREAK

Louisiana Spirit

East Mississippi Cheerleading
Zachary Cheer Athletics
Royal Athletics

BREAK

Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Louisiana Spirit
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Team Name
Reign
Raiders
Break

Lady Red
Mayhem
Zulu

Loyalty
Courage
Open
Shade

EMC Vipers
Fever

Royal Jewels
Open
Redemption
Savage

City
New Orleans
Madison

Slaughter
Daphne
Baton Rouge
Shreveport
Shreveport

New Orleans
Meridian
Slaughter

Belle Chasse

Shreveport
New Orleans

State
LA
AL

LA
AL
LA
LA
LA

LA
MS
LA
LA

LA
LA

1:20 PM
1:26 PM

1:44 PM
1:50 PM
1:56 PM
2:02 PM
2:08 PM

2:20 PM
2:26 PM
2:32 PM
2:38 PM

2:50 PM
2:56 PM

Station 1
1:30 PM
1:36 PM

1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
2:18 PM

2:30 PM
2:36 PM
2:42 PM
2:48 PM

3:00 PM
3:06 PM

Pontchartrain Center

Compete
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
2:24 PM
2:30 PM
2:36 PM
2:42 PM
2:48 PM
2:54 PM
3:00 PM
3:06 PM
3:12 PM
3:18 PM
3:24 PM
3:30 PM
3:36 PM
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Pontchartrain Center

The American Coastal - Kenner - Nationals - DI/DII

March 6 - Pontchartrain Center

Division

Program

Team Name

Station 1

Compete

L1 Mini Louisiana Spirit Clique New Orleans LA 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM
L1 Mini Louisiana Rebel All Stars Heart Shreveport LA 8:26 AM 8:36 AM 9:06 AM
L1 Junior Louisiana Rebel All Stars Honor Shreveport LA 8:32 AM 8:42 AM 9:12 AM

BREAK Open 9:18 AM
L3 Junior - D2 Cheer 404 V.I.P.'s Decatur GA 8:44 AM 8:54 AM 9:24 AM
L3 Junior - D2 BCA Allstars Flair Houma LA 8:50 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM
L3 Junior - D2 East Mississippi Cheerleading EMC Scorpions Meridian MS 8:56 AM 9:06 AM 9:36 AM
L3 Junior - D2 Zachary Cheer Athletics 3rd Degree Slaughter LA 9:02 AM 9:12 AM 9:42 AM
L3 Junior - D2 Royal Athletics Royal Dynasty Belle Chasse LA 9:08 AM 9:18 AM 9:48 AM
L1 Youth Louisiana Rebel All Stars Grace Shreveport LA 9:14 AM 9:24 AM 9:54 AM
L1 Youth Louisiana Spirit Fame New Orleans LA 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

BREAK Break 10:06 AM
L3-U17 ACE of Huntsville Cheyennes Madison AL 9:38 AM 9:48 AM 10:18 AM
L3 Senior - D2 Zachary Cheer Athletics Lady Red Slaughter LA 9:44 AM 9:54 AM 10:24 AM
L3 Senior Coed Louisiana Spirit Chic New Orleans LA 9:50 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM
L3 Senior Louisiana Rebel All Stars Conquer Shreveport LA 9:56 AM 10:06 AM 10:36 AM

BREAK Break 10:42 AM

BREAK Awards 11:06 AM

BREAK Lunch Break 11:36 AM
L2 Youth - D2 Cheer 404 PrimaDONNAS Decatur GA 11:26 AM 11:36 AM 12:06 PM
L2 Youth - D2 East Mississippi Cheerleading EMC Cobras Meridian MS 11:32 AM 11:42 AM 12:12 PM
L2 Youth - D2 Zachary Cheer Athletics Rage Slaughter LA 11:38 AM 11:48 AM 12:18 PM
L2 Youth Mississippi Spirit Pink Brookhaven MS 11:44 AM 11:54 AM 12:24 PM
L2 Youth Louisiana Rebel All Stars Glory Shreveport LA 11:50 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM
L2 Youth Louisiana Spirit Reign New Orleans LA 11:56 AM 12:06 PM 12:36 PM

BREAK Open 12:42 PM
L2 Youth ACE of Huntsville Raiders Madison AL 12:08 PM 12:18 PM 12:48 PM
L2 Junior - D2 Rogue Allstars Mayhem Daphne AL 12:14 PM 12:24 PM 12:54 PM
L2 Junior - D2 Bayou Athletics Zulu Baton Rouge LA 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM
L2 Junior Louisiana Rebel All Stars Loyalty Shreveport LA 12:26 PM 12:36 PM 1:06 PM
L2 Senior Louisiana Rebel All Stars Courage Shreveport LA 12:32 PM 12:42 PM 1:12 PM

BREAK Break 1:18 PM
L4 - U17 Coed Louisiana Spirit Shade New Orleans LA 12:50 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM
L4 Senior - D2 East Mississippi Cheerleading EMC Vipers Meridian MS 12:56 PM 1:06 PM 1:36 PM
L4 Senior Open - D2 Zachary Cheer Athletics Fever Slaughter LA 1:02 PM 1:12 PM 1:42 PM
L4 Senior Open - D2 Royal Athletics Royal Jewels Belle Chasse LA 1:08 PM 1:18 PM 1:48 PM

BREAK Open 1:54 PM
L4 Senior Louisiana Rebel All Stars Redemption Shreveport LA 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM
L5 Senior Coed Louisiana Spirit Savage New Orleans LA 1:26 PM 1:36 PM 2:06 PM

BREAK Break 2:12 PM

BREAK Awards 2:36 PM
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The American Coastal - Kenner - Nationals - DI/DII
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Pontchartrain Center
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